Page 1 of 2 DOC-02-069
General
Notifier’s NPS Series integrated  switch
mode power supplies encompass many
years of experience and the express
requirements of both Installers and End
Users.
The overall intent of the power supply is to

     Panel  10 Way Ribbon to Notifier Inertia Panel
     Display Front Panel Display
Ordering Information
 11310   NPS-2S - 2.6A Stand-alone PSU on slim-line chassis
 11911   NPS-5S - 5.6A Stand-alone PSU on slim-line chassis
 11912   NPS-11S - 11.7A Stand-alone PSU on slim-line chassis
 11913   NPS-5 - 5.6A Stand-alone PSU on wide-line chassis
 11914   NPS-11 - 11.7A Stand-alone PSU on wide-line chassis
 11961   NPS-2/BB-24VDC 2.6A Power supply approved to AS4428.5
 11963   NPS-5/BB-24VDC 5.6A Power supply approved to AS4428.5
 11959   NPS-11/BB-24VDC 11.7A Power supply approved to AS4428.5